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Weekly Program of Work

~ Grade & Year ~

Teacher name/s

	Week Beginning
	Term     Week    

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Notes
	
	Monday
	
	Tuesday
	

	
	
	Lessons
	Staff
	Lessons
	Staff

	
	9.00
	
	
	
	

	
	9.10
	
	
	
	

	
	9.20
	
	
	
	

	
	9.30
	
	
	
	

	
	9.40
	
	
	
	

	Monday
	9.50
	
	
	
	

	
	10.00
	
	
	
	

	
	10.10
	
	
	
	

	
	10.20
	
	
	
	

	
	10.30
	
	
	
	

	
	10.40
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	10.55
	
	
	
	

	
	11.05
	Playtime

	
	11.30
	
	
	
	

	
	11.40
	
	
	
	

	
	11.50
	
	
	
	

	
	12.00
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	12.10
	
	
	
	

	
	12.20
	
	
	
	

	
	12.30
	
	
	
	

	
	12.40
	
	
	
	

	
	12.50
	
	
	
	

	
	1.00
	Supervised Eating Time

	Thursday
	1.05
	Lunchtime

	
	1.55
	
	
	
	

	
	2.00
	
	
	
	

	
	2.10
	
	
	
	

	
	2.20
	
	
	
	

	
	2.30
	
	
	
	

	Friday
	2.40
	
	
	
	

	
	2.50
	
	
	
	

	
	3.00
	
	
	
	

	
	3.10
	
	
	
	

	
	3.20
	Dismissal

	
	
	Parent – teacher interviews
	Staff meeting

	
	
	


	
	
	
	PLT Meeting 7.50
	
	
	

	
	Wednesday
	
	Thursday
	
	Friday
	

	
	Lessons
	Staff
	Lessons
	Staff
	Lessons
	Staff

	9.00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.55
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.05
	Playtime

	11.30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.00
	Supervised Eating Time

	1.05
	Lunchtime

	1.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.50
	
	
	Whole School
	
	
	

	3.00
	
	
	Assembly
	
	
	

	3.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.20
	Dismissal
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